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Model No. CDP

Pneumatic Tip Dresser

Pneumatic Auto Tip Dresser

CDP

Specification

Reference image Option

Portable Spot Weld Gun specification image

Weight(kg)

Air consumption(L/min)

Max. torque(N・m)

RPM at no load(rpm)

80

5.9

350

88

0.5Required air pressure(MPa)

Feature


